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RTW Monson Club Championships 2021 - 27/11/2021 to 05/12/2021

Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM

Event 101 Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

Age Team

Finals Time

BN S

Clary, Addison A
Bennison, Imogen
Henson, Georgie
Lawson, Amélie
Philips, Darcey

11 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
10 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE

Event 101 Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

Age Team

3:06.00
3:20.76
3:24.44
3:50.61

DQ

Finals Time
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10
11
12
13
14
15

Oliver, Emilia
Edwards, Chloe
Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana
Evans, Maddie
Hind, Maddie
Huckle, Reese
Smiley, Abi

Body, Anna L
Meyer, Sophia
Trueman, Lucy B
Kowalczuk, Julia
Davidson, Savannah
Holmes, Grace
Frost, Julia R
Howard, Katie

13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE

Event 101 Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

Age Team

2:24.10
2:33.42
2:34.13
2:38.57
2:42.79
2:43.93
2:47.86
2:51.60
2:54.38
2:57.45
2:58.72
2:59.38
3:04.60
3:10.33
3:12.08

Finals Time
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Gable, Jessica
Bennett, Emma J
Oliver, Emilia
Edwards, Chloe
Marshall, Isla
Nightingale-Ellis, [lana
Gable, Amy
Barwick, Lily
Evans, Maddie
Hind, Maddie
Huckle, Reese
Seddon, Evie
Smiley, Abi
Hamer, Evie
Body, Anna L
Meyer, Sophia
Trueman, Lucy B
Kowalczuk, Julia
Davidson, Savannah
Holmes, Grace
Clary, Addison A
Frost, Julia R
Howard, Katie
Bennison, Imogen
Henson, Georgie

14 Rtw Monson-SE
16 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
15 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
16 Rtw Monson-SE
15 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
15 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
15 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
13 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
12 Rtw Monson-SE
11 Rtw Monson-SE
10 Rtw Monson-SE

2:18.11
2:23.59
2:24.10
2:33.42
2:33.73
2:34.13
2:34.72
2:36.62
2:38.57
2:42.79
2:43.93
2:46.21
2:47.86
2:49.84
2:51.60
2:54.38
2:57.45
2:58.72
2:59.38
3:04.60
3:06.00
3:10.33
3:12.08
3:20.76
3:24.44
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2021 - 27/11/2021 to 05/12/2021
Results - Session 1 - Saturday PM
(Event 101 Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke)

Name Age Team Finals Time
26 Lawson, Amélie 11 Rtw Monson-SE 3:50.61
--- Philips, Darcey 11 Rtw Monson-SE DQ

Event 101 Women 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Gable, Jessica 14 Rtw Monson-SE 2:18.11
2 Bennett, EmmaJ 16 Rtw Monson-SE 2:23.59
3 Oliver, Emilia 13 Rtw Monson-SE 2:24.10
4 Winchester, Isobel 18 Rtw Monson-SE 2:31.24
5 Edwards, Chloe 13 Rtw Monson-SE 2:33.42
6 Marshall, Isla 15 Rtw Monson-SE 2:33.73
7 Nightingale-Ellis, [lana 13 Rtw Monson-SE 2:34.13
8 Gable, Amy 16 Rtw Monson-SE 2:34.72
9 Barwick, Lily 15 Rtw Monson-SE 2:36.62
10 Evans, Maddie 12 Rtw Monson-SE 2:38.57
11 Hind, Maddie 12 Rtw Monson-SE 2:42.79
12 Huckle, Reese 12 Rtw Monson-SE 2:43.93
13 Seddon, Evie 15 Rtw Monson-SE 2:46.21
14 Smiley, Abi 12 Rtw Monson-SE 2:47.86
15 Hamer, Evie 15 Rtw Monson-SE 2:49 84
16 Body, Anna L 13 Rtw Monson-SE 2:51.60
17 Meyer, Sophia 13 Rtw Monson-SE 2:54.38
18 Trueman, Lucy B 12 Rtw Monson-SE 2:57.45
19 Kowalczuk, Julia 12 Rtw Monson-SE 2:58.72
20 Davidson, Savannah 13 Rtw Monson-SE 2:59.38
21 Holmes, Grace 12 Rtw Monson-SE 3:04.60
22 Clary, Addison A 11 Rtw Monson-SE 3:06.00
23 Frost, Julia R 12 Rtw Monson-SE 3:10.33
24 Howard, Katie 12 Rtw Monson-SE 3:12.08
25 Bennison, Imogen 11 Rtw Monson-SE 3:20.76
26 Henson, Georgie 10 Rtw Monson-SE 3:24.44
27 Lawson, Amélie 11 Rtw Monson-SE 3:50.61

Philips, Darcey 11 Rtw Monson-SE DQ



